Bob Ferguson
ATTORNEY GENERAL OF WASHINGTON

Government Compliance & Enforcement Division
PO Box 40100 e Olympia, WA 98504-0100 e (360) 664-9006

September 13, 2016

Dmitri Iglitzin

Laura Ewan

Schwerin Campbell Barnard Iglitzin & Lavitt LLP
18 W Mercer St, Suite 400

Seattle, WA 98119

RE: Citizen Action Notice against Jared Karstetter — Acknowledgement of Receipt

Dear Mr. Iglitzin & Ms. Ewan:

I am writing on behalf of the Attorney General’s Office to acknowledge the citizen action notice
and complaint received from you on behalf of the King County Corrections Guild. The notice
was received on Wednesday, September 7, 2016. It alleges violations of the state campaign
finance disclosure laws contained in RCW 42.17A. By this letter, I am also notifying Mr.
Karstetter of the receipt of your notice and providing him a copy.

Pursuant to RCW 42.17A.765, the 45 days from receipt of the notice expires on October 22,
2016. Once this matter has been reviewed and addressed by the Attorney General’s Office, I will
provide you information concerning its resolution. Until then, if you have any questions, please

advise. Thank you.

Sincerely,

%WZUUCLMW

LINDA A. DALTON
Senior Assistant Attorney General

LAD:sh
Enclosure
cc: Darwin Roberts, Deputy Attorney General
Jared Karstetter, Respondent
Jon Tunheim, Thurston County Prosecuting Attorney
Bee:  Evelyn Fielding Lopez, Public Disclosure Commission
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Attorney General, State of Washington 20 5’5/?&/ 7 2§;§
1125 Washington Street SE & E’M e
PO Box 40100 Wk Of?CgQ’z s,
Olympia, WA 98504-0100 My g
Jon Tunheim
Thurston County Prosecuting Attorney
2000 Lakeridge Dr S.W., Building 2

Olympia, WA 98502

Re:  Notice of Violations of RCW 42.17A
SCBIL File No. 3381-014

Dear Mr. Ferguson and Mr, Tunheim:
Introduction

My firm is writing to you on behalf of our client, the King County Corrections Guild
(“the Guild”). The purpose of this letter is to bring to your attention violations of several
provisions of RCW 42.17A committed by Jared Karstetter.

As outlined herein, there is sufficient evidence to support these allegations to support
initiative of a lawsuit against Mr. Karstetter for violations of the Public Disclosure Act. If your
office does not commence an action concerning this issue within forty-five days of the date of
this letter, our client intends to commence a citizen action as authorized under 42.17A.765(4).

Nature of Violations

Mr. Karstetter’s law firm, the Law Firm of Jared C. Karstetter, P.S., served as the Guild’s
legal counsel from 1996 through 2016. Between June of 2012 through October of 2015, Mr.
Karstetter himself mtentionally made numerous political contributions to candidates and
candidate committees under his own name, knowing that these were actually political
contributions te those candidates and candidate committees being made by and from the Guild,
knowing that these contributions should have been identified as such.
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Mr. Karstetter did this in two different ways. On some occasions, he asked the Guild to
give him a check in the amount of the planned contribution (hereafter, a “preimbursement”), then
later wrote a personal check for that same amount to the candidate or candidate’s committee,
informing the recipient that this was his personal contribution. See Exhibits A, C, E, and G,
attached.! On other occasions, he first wrote a personal check to the candidate or candidate’s
committee, informing the recipient that this was his personal contribution, and only later
obtained reimbursement from the Guild of the amount contributed. See, e.g., Exhibits B, D, F,
and H, attached.”

The Guild contends that in both of these scenarios, Mr. Karstetter acted with full
knowledge that the money being contributed to the candidate or candidate’s committee had
either already been provided by the Guild (in the form of a preimbursement check that had
already been written to him) or that the money would be provided to him as a reimbursement
after-the-fact. The Guild further contends that Mr. Karstetter, who was at all pertinent times at
issue herein a member of the Washington State Bar Association and a person with experience in
the areas of campaign finance and electoral politics, took these actions with both actual and
constructive knowledge that what he was doing was unlawful. ‘

The following table sets forth at least some of the instances when this conduct occurred:

: Cémi)aign

gte | Amount - Transaction |

; Amsunt

Von

06/29/2012 $625 | potrbauer | KeTStelter
A 4998 | 06/27/2012 | $1,250 Vor I

06/29/2012 $625 Reichbauer Karstetter
B 5148 | 12/12/2012 | $1800 | 11/30/2012 | $900 | Dembowski | KCCG

' With regard to Exhibit C, it may be that Mr. Karstetter also contributed $500 of his own money to the Bob
Ferguson campaign. However, it is clear that at least one-half of the $1000 that campaign reported as having
-received from Mr. Karstetter was Guild money that was being transmitted to the campaign through Mr. Karstetter,
money that should have been reported as having been contributed by the Guild. Similarly, with regard to Exhibit G,
Mr. Karstetter may have contributed $127.50 of his own money on June 30, 2015; the remaining $1500 conveyed to
the Van Reichbauer campaign on that date was clearly the $1500 Mr. Karstetter had obtained from the Guild for this
purpose on June 24, six days earlier.

2 With regard to Exhibit B, while it is clear that Mr. Karstetter was reimbursed $900 by the Guild on December 12,
2012, for a $900 contribution that was conveyed by Mr. Karstetter to the Dembowski campaign on November 30,
2012, and designated as a personal contribution, it is not clear whether the second $900 reimbursement was given to

Mr. Karstetter in advance of, or afler, the second $900 contribution conveyed by Mr. Karstetter to the Dembowski -

campaign, which also took place on December 12, 2012. With regard to Exhibit H, it appears that the amount of
reimbursement Mr. Karstetter obtained from the Guild on October 28, 2015, in reference to his October 20, 2015,

campaign contribution of $865 to the Dow Constantine campaign was slightly ($35) in excess of the amount of -

money Mr. Karstetter had actually contributed. The undersigned has no explanation for that disparity.
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12/12/2012 $900 Dembowski | Karstetter
C 5396 09/25/2013 |  $500 09/29/2013 | $1,000 | Ferguson Karstetter
D 5640 06/11/2014 |  $500 06/01/2014 $500 Ferguson Karstetter
E 5670 07/09/2014 $250 07/25/2014 $250 Sullivan Karstetter
F 5799 11/12/2014 $950 11/01/2014 $£950 Constantine | Karstetter
G| 5982 | 060412015 | $1,500 | 06/30/2015 | $1,627.50 | YO8 Karstetter
_ . Reichbauer
H 6090 10/28/2015 $900 10/20/2015 $865 Constantine | Karstetter

The supporting documentation for each alleged vielation listed in this table, including any Guild
reimbursement or preimbursement checks that exist for each amount in question, along with
relevant PDC reports confirming the amounts for each contribution and other pertinent reported
information, is attached within the corresponding exhibit.

By concealing the identity of the true source of funds contributed to candidates, Mr.
Karstetter engaged in violations of Washington’s campaign disclosure laws, including, but not
limited ‘to, RCW 42.17A.435, RCW 42.17A.460, RCW 42.17A.470, RCW 42.17A.485, and

RCW 42.17A.715.

RCW 42.17A.460 states that “[a]ll contributions made by a person or entity, either
directly or indirectly ... are considered to be contributions from that person or entity...” This is
because there are restrictions either prohibiting or severely limiting contributions made on behalf

“of others, in order to comply with the intent behind the Public Disclosure Act—to ensure “[t]hat
political campaign and lobbying contributions and expenditures be fully disclosed to the public
and that secrecy is to be avoided.” RCW 42.17A.001(1).

RCW 42.17A.470 not only states that a person, other than an individual, may not be an
intermediary or an agent for a contribution; it affirmatively requires that an individual may not
make a contribution on behalf of another person or entity without disclosing to the recipient of
the contribution botx his or her identifying information and the same information for each
contributor for whom the individual serves as intermediary.

Likewise, contributions that conceal the true source of the contributed funds are
prohibited by state law. RCW 42.17A.435 reads:

No contribution shall be made and no expenditure shall be incurred, directly or
indirectly, in a fictitious name, anonymously, or by one person through an agent,
relative, or other person in such a manner as to conceal the identity of the
source of the contribution or in any other manner so as to effect concealment.

Id. (emphasis added). This is repeated in large part in RCW 42.17A.715:

No payment shall be made to any person required to report under RCW
42.17A.700 and no payment shall be accepted by any such person, directly or
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indirectly, in a fictitious name, anonymously, or by one person through an agent,
relative, or other person in such a manner as to conceal the identity of the
source of the payment or in any other manner so as to effect concealment. ...

Id, (emphasis added).

Here, there is no question that several contributions, as structured by Mr. Karstetter,
ultimately concealed the identity of the true source of funds contributed to candidates, in
violation of the intent of the act—to “promote complete disclosure of all information respecting
the financing of political campaigns.” RCW 42.17A.001,

Conclusion

The Guild intends to bring a citizen’s action against Mr. Karstetter under RCW
42.17A.765(4) if you do not commence an action against Mr. Karstetter within the notice periods
specified by statute. At the expiration of 45 days from the date of this letter, a second notice of
intent to sue will be sent to you if you have not yet filed suit against Mr. Karstetter. If, after 10
days following receipt of the second notice, you still have not filed suit against Mr, Karstetter,
the Guild will bring an action in superior court.

If you have any questions, or if there is anything we can do to assist you, please do not
hesitate to contact us. We look forward to hearing from you.

Sincerely,
“ Dmitri IgﬁtM
Laura Ewan ,

Enclosures

cc: Katelyn Sypher
Darin Meese
Will Aitchison
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KING COUNTY CORRECTIONS GUILD 4998
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PUBLIC . DISCLOSURE COMMISSION . N THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
iy il 711 CAPITOL WAY RM 20€ .
’ PO BOX 40308 ' CASH RECEIPTS 100528772
e OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908
oL i MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828
CONTRIBUTIONS oo 06-05-2013
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not ahbreviate. Use full name.) . - - -
PETER G VON REICHBAUER (Peter von Reichbauer) R R
Malling Address ~ S—
PO Box 3737 ..
City Zip+4 Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
Federal Way, WA 98063 COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER |3033
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPQOSITED IN AGGOUNT -
Date EEae Amount- - “Total
__Recelved PR Lo i
a. Anonymous ...
reeeremveremmersoresesrec b. Candidate’s personal funds daposited In the bank (include candidate 10an8 In 16) .
____________________ c. Loans; notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L
_____________________ d. Misoellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ..o
. Small contributions $25.00 or less not ltemized and number of persons giving {persons)
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 |
Date Contrlbuﬁ?ns of more than $\100:* : g Amount Aggrega[e* i
Recelved _ Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, Cityand State | N Total ,
16/29/12° | JARED KARSTETTER SELF EMPLOYED I_L’.(_ ’
5020 142ND ST SW 625.00° 625.00
EDMONDS, WA 98026 EDMONDS, WA
OccupationATTORNEY
16/29/12 |MARK ROBISON nrcHMARK TNvESTMENTS X h
3450 S 344TH WAY 100.00 100.00
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98001 FEDERAL WAY, WA
OccupationOWNER
16/29/12 STEPHAN BANCHERO STEPHAN BANCHERO l__LX_
2748 70TH AVE SE 900.00 900.00
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040 MERCER ISLAND, WA
OcecupationSELF EMPLOYED
16/29/12 CHRISTINA GRAHAM CEDAR GROVE L_li
18848 SE 42ND ST 900.00 900.00
ISSAQUAH, WA 98027 MAPLE VALLEY, WA
» | OccupationEMPLOYEE »
16/20/12 |WILD WAVES THEME PARK X
36201 ENCHANTED PKWY S 500.00 500.00
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003
Occupation
Sub-total 3,025.00
[3 Check here if additional Amount from 0.00
pages are aitached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS REGEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT 3,025.00 for details.
Sum of parls 1 and 2 abova. Enter this amount in line 1, Scheduile A to C4. r *
4, Date of Deposit 1 cartify that this report Is true and complete to the best of my knowth
Treasurer's Signature Dat
06/29/12 ¢ Bl
Pete G von Reichbauer 06-05-2013

Treasurer's Daylime Telephone No.: (206)304-0736




- PO BOX 40808
EOLYMPIA WA 88604-0908
{360) 7631111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206( o

.CASH RECEIPTS
MONETARY
CONTRIBUTIONS

PETER G VON REICHBAUER (Peter von Re:.chbauer)

07-10-2012

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

- 100475108

Mailing Address

PO Box 3737 )
" City - Zip+ 4 Otfice Sought (candidates) " Election Date
Federal Way, WA 98063 COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER |2013
1, MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT ... : -
Date Amount Total
Recelved
a. Anonymous
________________ b, Candlidate’s parsonal funds deposifed in the bank (include candidate 105 in 16) ..o
i ] c. Loans, notes, securily agreements. Attach Schedule L....
__________________ d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation .......vemesersciciiinns
e. Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of parsons giving {persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $26.00 . )
Date Contributions of more than $100:* ,’; S Amount Aggregate®
Recelved _ Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip ___ Employer's Name, Cltyand State | N _Total
6/29/12 |RICK E KOCH . All City Fence Co. [x]
36 South Hudson Street 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98134 Seattle, WA
OccupationOWNER
6/29/12 |JAMES SCHULER L SCHULER HOMES ‘ ﬂ
700 QOVERLAKE DR E 500.00 500.00
MEDINA, WA 98039 HONOLULU, HI
OecupailonCHAIRMAN OF THE BOARD
6/29/12 |JAMES BLANCHARD AYR X -
2635 FOREST RIDGE DR SE 250.00 250.00
AUBURN, WA 88002 AUBURN, WA
QceupationEXEC DIR
6/29/12 LUCY DEYOUNG SIMPSON BAWLEY PROPERTIEM_
- PO BOX 5 250.00 250.00
WOODINVILLE, WA 98072 WOODINVILLE, WA
OccupationSELF EMPLOYED
6/29/12 JOHN DIPPOLD CARNEY BAGLEY SPELLMAN l_l___
701 5TE AVE 250.00 250.00
SEATTLE, WA 98104 SEATTLE, WA
Oseupation® L L ORNEY
Sub-total 1,500.00
Check here if additional Amount from 10,475.00
pages are aftached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR GREDITED TO ACCOUNT 11,975.00 for defails.
r .

Sum of parts 1 and 2 ebove. Enter this amount in line 1, Scheduls A 1o C4.

4, Date of Deposit
06/29/12

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.:

(206)304-0736

1 certify that this report Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge

Treasurer's Signalure

Agnes K Wooters

Date
07-10-2012




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIOIT SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Form)

Page2
Candldate or Committee Name (Do not ebbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
3TER G VON REICHBAUER (Peter von Reichbauer) 06/29 /12
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 o e ] e -
G
Contributions of more than $100:* | R | .E Aggregate
Jate Received Contributor’s Name, Address, City, Siate, Zip Employer's Name, City and State I { N Amount " Total*
6/29/12 ALLEN ISRAEL FOSTER PEPPER X ;
1111 THIRD AVE SEATTLE, WA e 250.00]"  ~ 250700 - -
SEATTLE, WA 98101 !
Ocaupation ATTORNEY :
16/29/12 MIKE KALIAN SEATTLE HOME SHOW L’S-l—-
1250 112TH AVE NE SEATTLE, WA 600.00 600.00
BELLEVUE, WA 98004 )
Qccupation CO=OWNER ™ —~ —~— =~ ——— - - = -
16/29/12 JARED KARSTETTER SELF EMPLOYED li}-ﬁ
5020 142ND ST SW EDMONDS, WA 625.00 625.00
EDMONDS, WA 88026 ) - o
Ocoupation ATTORNEY
16/29/12  [RICK KOCH ALL CITY FENCE x| |
36 HUDSON ST SEATTLE, WA 250.00 250.00
SEATTLE, WA 98134 _
Occupation OWNER -
)6/29/12  |[NICHOLAS MALSHUK EMERALD SERVICES LX_L_ .
105 CASCADE KEY SEATTLE, WA 500.00 500.00
RELLEVUE, WA 98006 o
Occupation MANAGER
)6/29/12  |JEROLD O'HARE O'HARE LAND SURVEY CO [x] |
PO BOX 13133 BURTON, WA 550.00 250.00
BURTON, WA 98013 .
Occupation SURVEYOR
)6/29/12 JOHN PIETROMONACO L}E_J__.
PO BOX 700 , 250.00 250.00
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040
Occupation RETIRED
16/29/12 MARCIE RITTER ISSAQUAH Z00 IZ‘_L_
5454 194TH AVE SE ISSRQUAH, WA 500.00 500.00
ISSAQUAH, WA 98027
Occupalion OFFICER
16/29/12  |MARK ROBISON HIGHMARK INVESTMENTS Ix]
3450 S 344TH WAY FEDERAL WAY, WA 500.00 500.00
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98001
» Occupation OWNER.
26/29/12 ROBERT SEXTON WELLS FARGO li_l__
4247 93RD AVE SE SEATTLE, WA 500.00 500. 00
MERCER ISLAND, WA 98040
Occupation BANKER
06/29/12 STEPHAN BANCHERO STEPHAN BANCHERO LZ(_]_
2748 70TH AVE SE MERCER ISLAND, WA 900.00 900. 00
EIERCER TSLAND, WA 98040
Oceupation SELF EMPLOYED
Page Total __5,125.00



. RECEIPTS CONTINUATIO'\I SHEET (Attachment to C-3 '='>rm)

Page3__
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate, Use full name.) Deposit Date
PETER G VON REICHBAUER ( Petep von Rei c}_l_bauer) 06/29/12 -
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
. Pi G
Contributions of more than $100:* R | E . . Aggregate
Date Received Contributor’'s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, Clty and State - I I N Amount Total*
06/29/12  |BIANCHI/HATLEY LLC X
4220 S ANGELINE 750.00 750.00
SEATTLE, WA 98188 . o i
Occupation -
06/29/12  |CATHERINE MALSHUK L] '
SEATTLE, WA 98119
_ Ocotpation HOUSEWIFE ... — -
06/29/12  |STEPHEN MALSHUK EMERLAD SERVICES L x] 7
311 W HIGHLAND DRIVE SEATTLE, WA 900.00 900.00
SEATTLE, WA 98119
Qcoupation ATTORNEY.
06/29/12  [SABEY CORP x| |
12201 TURWILA INTL BLVD 900,00 900.00
SEATTLE, WA 98168
Occupation
06/29/12 BEVERLY STOCK ACCENTS (3£l~——
ALLYN, WA 98524
. Occupation OWNER.
06/29/12 WESLEY STOCK LX_]__
PO BOX 1309 ' 250,00 250.00
ALLYN, WA 98524
Occupation RETIRED
06/29/12 WILD WAVES THEME PARK I_X_l___
36201 ENCHANTED PKWY § 500.00 500. 00
FEDERAL WAY, WA 98003
Occupatlon
06/29/12 CHRISTINA GRAHAM CEDAR GROVE lx_l___
18848 SE 42ND ST MAPLE VALLEY, WA 900.00 900.00
ISSAQUAH, WA 98027
Occupation EMPLOYEE
Occupation
Occupation -
Qccupation

Page Total

5,350.00
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King County Corrections Guild
Motion of the Executive Board / General Membership

lum— ™The. Kur\a Qo Chivetion

L%'V« \ (\ OLJ{')()O\ '4' H‘\l’ 6&.0 !901’\ ‘1""\,\6‘ V\“\" E}'p
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Eerceaonn, an H\.( \(\V\c\ (‘mmjrm 0-%1,\\\/:‘
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E?‘(c)ncw\ (”o\m/\omw\\)y\ .

Motion presented by: L\. ’B& %Qb}j n: "Z,? ‘ \
Seconded by J/tgi 7’%:? on: // A’Z 3// 4

Vice President @ o/A KCCF-4 No/A

Secretary (Yes)/ No/ A RJIC-1 No/A
Treasurer Yes /{o) A RJC-2 No /A
KCCF-1 Yes/No/A RJC-3 No /A
KCCR-2 No/A RJC-4 Yes/No/A
KCCF-3 {esyNo/ A President (if tied) Yes / No / A
Porten I P oA~ Y
[ofinl =~ N

yisil ~ \{

By a majority vote of the King County Corrections Guild (Executive
Board / General Membership) the motion (is passed / is not passed).




PU ﬁlc DJSCLOSU RE COMMISSION THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
711 GAPITOL WAY RM 206
. PO BOX 40808 CASH RECEIPTS 100510041
i CLYMPIA WA 88504-0808
MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828
CONTRIBUTIONS . .| oraoiom
Gandidale or Commttlee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full iame.).
Rod Dembowski (Friends of Rod) )
Mailing Address
603 Stewart St Ste 819 - -
City- Zip+4 Ofiice Sought (candidates) Election Date
‘Seattle, WA 98101 COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER |54713
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN AGCOUNT
Date | e T e T T Amount “Total
Recelved
Bl ATIOTIYITIOUS svasexesrcarsesnsssstsnssmnsssnsioss srantonsssssesss s sss 1aess s5ssissss asasssssss by aissesessssrmssessanssnsnse FrseRmA SIS bAND SR SIS
_____________________ | b.Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate (08NS i 16)vusvusmiunirmssisssss
el ©.Loans, notes, security agreements. Attach Schedule L:
R __ | d.Miscellaneaus receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, ather), Attach explanation w..mmueasnss J—
12/07/12| o, Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons givifig (persons) 135,00
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 |
Date ’ Conlribu!l?ns of more than 31001* ; (Ei Amount Aggfegate*
Received  Contributor's Name, Address, Clty, State, Zip Employer's Name, Cllyand State 1 N Total
12/07/12 |pia Armenta Cerillion N4 x] |
9437 NE Coral Ct 250.00 250.00
Bainbridge Island, WA 98110 Seattle, WA
OceupationConsultant
12/09/12 David Arron ) |Blvarez & Marsal Jg% R o
5021 Pullman Ave NE 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98105 Seattle, WA
OccupationConsultant
12/09/12 |John Begley Microsoft Bl
8035 1Bth Ave NE 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98115 Seattle, WA
OccupstionEngineer
12/07/12 David Burman Perkins Cole l_X__L_
1201 3rd Ave 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98101 Seattle, WA
OceupationAt torney : ﬁ
12/07/12 |{Jim Chrisman I}_._l__
6322 E Radcliff Ave 50.00 50.00
Cherry Hills Village, CO 80111 |,
Oceupailon
Substotal 1,035,00
Gheck hers if additional Amount from 3,068.00
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT - 4,103.00 for details.
Sum of paris 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule Ao C4. 4 *
4, Date of Deposit { cerilfy that this report Ie true and complete to the best of my knowledge
Treasurer’s Signature Dat
12/13/12 ¢ aie
Philip Lloyd 01-10-2013

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.:

(206)382-5552




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIG.  3HEET (Attachment to C-3 Fi 1)

Page 2
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use {ull name.) o ) Depostt Date
Rod Dembowski (Friends of Rod) ) S 1'2/_1;3;/'_12_‘__ o
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 e A A e S
— 1P| e
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor's Name, Address, City, Stale, Zip Employer’s Name, Cityand State. .| 1| N Amount. ____Total* .
12/07/12  |Phyllis Chrisman 4
6322 E Radcliff AVe r T ottt T Tt T ° 50.‘00 - ‘SO;‘DO_ e
Cherry Hills Village, CO 80111
Qccupation
12/07/12 Jack Cullen - Foster Pepp\er“ LX_!___ B )
1111 3rd Ave Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattlé, WA 98101 )
Occupation At {orney
12/07/12 Robert Diercks Self T_X—[_
3268 36th Ave SW Seattle, WA 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98126 ) |
Ocaupation Attorney i
12/11/12 Sam Downing Dept. of State L)-(-—]—- '
3110 Sao Paulo Pl Washington, DC 50,00 50.00
Dulles, VA 20189 . .
Occupation Foreign Sexrvice Officer
12/13/12  |Sean Durkin Self X
PO Box 655 Kirkland, WA 100.00 100.00
Kirkland, Wa 98083 ) .
Occupation Real Estate
12/10/12 Adam Gravley Van Ness Feldman Gordon IL&:I—
17508 32nd Ave NE Seattle, WA 100‘00 100.00
Lake Forest Park, WA 98155
Qgcupatlon Attorney
12/07/12 Clayton Hix Hill Farrer & Burrill LLXLX—J—-
611 8 Pacific Coasty BHwy Los Angeles, CA 100.00 100.00
Redondo Beach, CA 90277
Occupation Attorney
12/07/12 Benjamin Jones New Partners Consulting lx_l__
2419 NW 6lst St Seattle, WA 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98107
Oceupation Consultant
12/12/12 Jared C. Karstetter King County Corrections BELLL. )
Edmonds, WA 98026
Occupation Legal Advisor
12/07/12  |9C Lotharius Self ]L'_ﬁ
6070 Wooten Dr Falls Church, VA 100.00 100. 00
Falls Church, VA 22044
Occupafion Consultant
12/07/12 Chris Napier Foster Pepper Lﬂ_
Seattle, WA 98112 )
Oceupalion Attorney

Page Total 1,850.00



. RECEIPTS CONTINUATI_ .{ SHEET (Attachiment to C-3\ _im)

Page3__
Candidate or Committes Name (Do not abbreviate. Use jull name,) Deposit Date
Rod Dembowski (Friends of Rod) 12/13/12
- "2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 o
PlaG :
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor's Name, Address, Cily, State, Zip Employer’s Name, Clty and Stale I | N Amount Total*
12/07/12  |Steven Peltin Foster Pepper X L
2574 4th Ave N Seattle, WA 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98108
_Occupation At+orpey: — e . = o
12/10/12 Michael Schechter Foster Pepper Il-‘—
Seattle, WA 98105
Ccoupation At torngy -
12/07/12 Laurin Schweet Schweet Rieke & Linde LX—J—ﬁ
Mercer Island, WA 98040 _
. Occupation Attorney---— - - o -
12/07/12 Krigtin Shaffer Covington & Burling LLP ll—l——
6415 Kenhowe Dr Washington, DC 100.00 100.00
Bethesda, MD 20817 .
Occupation Attorney
12/07/12  |pavid Snyder Microsoft I_X_I__
4981 163rd Pl SE Redmond, WA 250.00 250.00
Bellevue, WA 98006
Occupation Attorney :
12/10/12 Kyle Tokita Self Lx_l__
103 Washington Blvd #B Algona, WA 100.00 200.00
Algona, WA 98001 ,
Oceupation Bstimatoxr
12/10/12 Kyle Tokita Self |_X_|_
103 Washington Blvd #B Algona, WA 100.00 200.00
Algona, WA 98001 \
Occupation Estimator
12/07/12 Joel Vanetta Gogerty Marriott Inc. ILL__
Seattle, WA 98117
Occupation CODSUltant
12/09/12  |Timothy Wood The Omni Group 1 |
Seattle, WA 98115
OQecupation CTO
12/09/12 Jesse Zaragoza EverySignal Inc. }_X_J__
3419 Meadow Ave N Renton, WA 1.00.00 100. 00
Renton, WA 98056
Occupation Director
Qocupation
Page Total __ 1,218.00




PUBLIC_

e i THIS'SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
CASH RECEIPTS 100503993
MONETARY C3
e -CONTRIBUTIONS - —— g | o weemone

. ISCLOSURE COMMISSION |

711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
' PO'BOX 40808

o OLYRIPIA WA 88604-0008
(360) 7531111 ’
TOLL FREE 1-977-501-2sza

cahdldme or Commmee' Naaﬁe (Do not abbreviate, Use full name.) -
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) :

Mailing Address

603 Stewart St #819

Zip+4

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.:

(206)382~5552

City Omce‘ Sought (candidates) Election Date
Seattle, WA 98101 COUNTY COUNCIL MEMBER o013
T 71, MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN AGCOUNT
Date Amount Total
Recelved
B ANIOTIYITIOUS vrovsorosssssstsssssessssssssssssasssasssssssbesss asseree ssss 108 ssbsnbarisnss s aesasss sonass BUOS T as prmssAEERSERE AT SRESRERSS S408
mmmmmmmmmmmmm b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate l0ans in 16)mmesmminn!
__________________ c. Loans, notes, securiy agreements. Attach Schedule L
il doMiscelianeous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, ofher). Aftach eiplanation R ——
Various| o, 8Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons gwlﬁg {persong) 75,00
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 . | 1 ’
Date Conlribullons of more than §100:* ; g Amount Aggregate®
Recelved Confributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State 1 N Total
11/23/12 |JOHN BLACKSMITH Lake Real Estate B
415 NE 95th St ‘ ' 150.00 150.00
Seattle, WA 98115 Seattle, WA
OccupatlonREALTOR
11/23/12 |DAVID A DEMBOWSKI lse1z x| | S
6800 McGlochlin St 888.00 900.00
Boise, ID 83709 Boise, ID
OccupatlenMORTICIAN
11/23/12 |TODD HAYES Self EXIN .
3811 41st Ave NE 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98105 Seattle, WA
OceupatlonATTORNEY
11/24/12 |pP. STEPHEN DIJULIO Foster Pepper LX_L_ .
2815 39th W 250.00 250,00
Seattle, WA 98199 Seattle, WA
OceupationAT TORNEY
11/25/12 CHARLES WOLFE Self m_
1133 37th Ave 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98122 Seattle, WA
Oocupatior’ T TORNEY
Sub-total 1,863.00
Check here if additional Amount from 18,080.00
pages are altached attached pages *See reverse
3, TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO AGCOUNT 19,943.00 for details.
Sum of pars 1 and 2 above, Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A 1o G4. ! *
4, Date of Daposit 1 certify that this report Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
Treasurer's Signature Date
11/30/12 g 8
Philip Lloyd 12-10-2012




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIO. 3HEET (Attachment to C-3 F( 1)

Page2. = -
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate, Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) . 11/30/12
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25,00 T T e —= T = T T T
\ P e
Contributions of more than §100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Received Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, Cltyand State. _. 1. |. N.|-°  Amount .. Total*.....
11/26/12  |KEITH TOKITA Self X
115 Durlington Ct San Ramon; CA-- - = wen. 00 500000
San Ramon, CA 94582 )
Oceupation CONSULTANT
11/26/12 JUAN COTTO I_X_L_ .
522 Lakeside Ave 8 #5 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98144
Qccupation . :
11/23/12  |DAVE HUTCHINSON e
PO Box 55591 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98155
Occupation
11/26/12 MARK BARBIERI WA Holdings LX_L_
6044 Seward Park Ave 8 Seattle, WA 200.00 200.00
Seattle, WA 98118 !
, Occupation REAL ESTATE 3 -
11/27/12  [STEVEN KAUFMAN Kaufman & Co. x|
13415 shaker Blvd Cleveland, OH 250,00 . 250.00.
Cleveland, OH 44120 K i
Occupetion ATTORNEY
11/27/12 TINA PODLODOWSKI Porter Novelli L}_{:‘__
Seattle, WA 98113
Occupalion SR, VICE PRESIDENT
11/27/12  |TROMAS FERGUSON [i_i_
230 Bl Cerrito Ave 50.00 50.00
Piedmont, CA 94611
Occupation .
11/27/12  |[DAVID NOLD Nold Muchinsky PLLC ]_E_L_
Bellevue, WA 98004
Ogcupation ATTORNEY
11/27/12  {KEVIN WALLACE Lx_l_
16770 SE 49th St 100.00 100.00
Bellevue, WA 98006 ’
Occupalion
11/27/12  |SAMUEL BULL Foster Pepper L&L
5460 E Mercer Way Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Mercer Island, WA 98040 . )
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/27/12  |CHRISTOPHER ALSTON LX_L_
4123A 42nd Ave SW
50.00 50,0
Seattle, WA 98116 0
Occupation
Page Total _2,050.00

——t



RECEIPTS CONTINUATIL _JSHEET (Attachiment to C-3 | - Jm)

i
!

Page 3
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use {ull name.) Daposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) — 11/30/12
~ 2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $256.00 B}
P|G
Contributions of more than $100:* R} E Aggregate
Date Recelved | Contributor's Name, Address; City, State, Zip - | Employer’s Name, Clity and State I | N Amount Total*"
11/27/12  |JOHN ZAHNER ' Foster Pepper X
1803 3rd Ave N Seattle, WA
500.0 .
Seattle, WA 98109 0 500.00
Occupallon ATTORNEY -
11/27/12  |JASON ROSAUER Kidder Mathews Q_l._
21436 SE 33rd P1 Seattle, WA
: 500.00 500.00
Sammamish, WA 88075 0
Occupatlon REAT, RSTATE
11/27/12  |SHARON CATES Lighthouse Law Group PLLJ;E_I—
814 NE 92nd St Seattle, WA : 200.00 0
Seattle, WA 98115 ) : 200.00
- Occupation ATTORNEY o - -
11/27/12 NATHAN BLEDSOE LX_J__
1231 NE 90th St ]
50.00 50,
Seattle, WA 98115 0.00
Occupatlon
11/27/12  |MICK SCHMALTZ ]l_l__
5949 Scenic Dr NE
50.00 .
Tacoma, WA 98422 50.00
Oceupation
11/27/12  [KIM SCHMALTZ M_
5948 Scenic Dr NE
50.00 .
Tacoma, WA 98422 50.00
Occupation
11/27/12 FRANK KATO 1&.’_
- 1254% SE 72nd St
50.00 .
Newcastle, WA 98056 50.00
Occupation
11/27/12 NANCY KATO LX__I_
12549 SE 72nd St
50.00 50,00
Newcastle, WA 98056 0.0
Oceupation
11/27/12  |MARY PETERSON lﬂ_
63 Cascade Xey - .
100.00 .
Baellevue, WA 98006 100.00
Occupation
11/27/12  |THOMAS DURKIN Self x| |
PO Box 655 Kirkland, WA
900.0 900,
Kirkland, WA 98083 0 00
Ocoupation TNVESTOR
11/27/12  |THOMAS DURKIN Self I_.LX_
PO Box 655 Kirkland, WA ’
100,00 100.
Kirkland, WA 98083 00.00
Oceupation TNVESTOR
Page Total 2,550.00



RECEIPTS CONTINUATIOL. SHEET (Attachmentto C-3 F6. ) — —

Page 4

Candidate or Commitiee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) ~ 11/30/12
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $26.00 —— ~— ~ 7~ ~ T o -
P
Contributions of more than $100:* RI|E Aggregate
Date Received Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State - { | Amount Total*. ..
11/27/12  [SONJA DEMCO X :
8450 Island Dr S 50,00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98118
Occupation
11/28/12  |DAVID KEENAN =l |
2633 32nd Ave W 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98199
Occupation
11/28/12  [MITSURU KUROSAKA University of WashingtohB_L )
7629 172nd St SW Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Edmonds, WA 98026
Oceupation PROFESSOR —
11/28/12 MICHAEL WALLENSTEIN &_L
5594 Village Green ’ 50.00 50.00
Los Angeles, CA 90016
Occupation i
11/28/12  |DEAN NIELSEN Cerillion N4 Partners M_,
7542 31st Ave NE Seattle, WA 250,00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98115
) Occup_allgn PRIN_CIPAL :
11/28/12  [SUSAN HEMPSTEAD [x] |
Edmonds, WA 98026
Occupation
11/28/12 NEIL BEATON Alvarez & Marsal ]_x]__
4350 53rd Ave NE Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98105
Occupation MANAGING DIRECTOR
11/29/12 ALLEN D ISRAEL Foster Pepper LX_]_.
5109B S8 Ferdinand St Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 88118
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/28/12 JOHN SANTA LUCIA Foster Pepper L’_(_J_
1711 29th Ave W Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 28199
Octupation ATTORNEY
11/28/12 MARCO MAGNANO Foster Pepper LX_L_.
1111 3rd Ave Seattle, WA 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98101
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/29/12  |BRIAN BENNETT F5 Networks x|
Burien, WA 98166 !
Occupatlon ATTORNEY
Page Total __ 2,300.00




RECEIPTS CONTINUATI _{ SHEET (Attachmient to C-3 | - /m)

: Page 5__
Candidate or Commitiee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) - 11/30/12
2. GONTRIBUTIONS OVER §25.00 — )
Pl G
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Agaregate
Date Received | Coniributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State 1My Amount Total* -
11/29/12  [BRUCE COFFEY ' Costco X
Mercer Island, WA 98040
, : Occupation ATTORNEY .
11/29/12  |ANNA DAVIDOEFF Self . x| |
Redmond, WA 98073 . .
: Occupation REAT, BESTATE
11/29/12 ROB GRAY 12(_1__
6415 SW Burlingame Pl 100.00 100.00
Portland, OR 97239
Qccupation . e
11/29/12 DENNIS REMLINGER Self LX__I_
Seattle, WA 98103 )
Occupation BUSTNESS OWNER
11/29/12  |THE FEAREY GROUP Ti‘_l__
1805 7th Ave 200,00 200,00
Seattle, WA 98101
Ocgcupation
11/29/12 COLLEEN FERGUSON None LX_J__
8255 2nd Ave NB Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98115 '
Oeceupation NOT EMPLOYED
11/28/12  |GROVER CLEVELAND —L’LL_
1116 E Denny Way 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98122 )
Ocoupation
11/28/12  {ROGER MELLEM Ryan Swanson & c:1eve1andli.‘__
5711 26th Ave NW Seattle, WA 150.00 150.00
Seattle, WA 98107
Cccupation ATTORNEY
11/28/12  |LEE MARCHISIO B_l_
18717 Rldgefleld Rd NW 100.00 100, 00
Shoreline, WA 28177
Oceupation
11/28/12  |MIRIAM CHUNG llJ__
2656 W Lake Sammamish Pkwy SE 100.00 100.00
Bellevue, WA 98008
Qccupation .
11/28/12  |BRADLEY HOFF x| |
3476 W Blaine St 100,00 100,00
Seattle, WA 98199
Octupation

Page Total

1,675.00



RECEIPTS CONTINUATIC. 3HEET (Attachmentto C-3F( 1)

Page 6

Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) . 11/30/12
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 N
P
Contributions of more than §100:* R|{E Aggregate
Date Regeived _ | Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, Clty and State - | | Amount - Total* . .
11/28/12  |JOEN SCHOCHET X
6503 48th Ave NE 100,00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98115
Occupation
11/29/12  |BERNADETTE BULACAN Thomson Reuters [x] | ’
2822 B Republican St Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98112 .
Occupation DTRECTOR
11/29/12 JEFFREY FRANK Foster Pepper L‘d—_
1617 8th Ave W Seattle, WA 200.00 200.00
Seattle, WA 98119
Ocgupation ATTORNEY.
11/29/12  |[BRIAN DURKIN ]|
PO Box 655 100,00 100.00
Kirkland, WA 88083
. Ocoupation
11/29/12  [KEN LEDERMAN L’.‘_L_
1933 E Blaine St 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98112 )
Qecupation
11/30/12  |FRANK FINNERAN [x] |
Seattle, WA 98121
Cecupalion
11/30/12  |[MICHAEL SCHECHTER Foster Pepper x| |
2860 NE 54th St Seattle, WA 250.00 309.00
Seattle, WA 98105
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12  |SCOTT DREXEL Noah Mamet & Associates [x ] |
301 Main 8t #60 San FranCiSCO, CA 500.00 500,00
San Francisco, CA 94105
Occupation CONSULTANT
11/30/12  [JEANNIE SIMPSON X
Seattle, WA 98116
Occupatlon
11/30/12 MICHAEL VASKA Foster Pepper B..L_
: 18925 SE 63rd P1 Seattle, WA 900.00 900,00
Issaquah, WA 98027
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12 MICHAEL VASKA Foster Pepper l__LX_
Issaquah, WA 928027 .
Occupation ATTORNEY
Page Total _2,700.00_



RECEIPTS CONTINUATI. .{ SHEET (Attachment to C-3\ _fm)

Page 7__
Candidate or Commitiee Nams (Do not abbreviate, Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) 11/30/12
2. CONTRIBUTIONS QVER $25.00
P|G
) . Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Received | Contributor's Name, Address, City, Siate, Zip | Employer’s Name, Clty and Stale L Amount Total*’
11/30/12  |STACEY CRAWSHAW-LEWIS Pacifica Law Group X
6032 Vassar Ave NE Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98115 )
Occupation PARTNER .
11/30/12 SUMEER SINGLA lX_I__
11538 Corliss Ave N 50.00!. 50 00
Seattle, WA 98133
Ogccupation
11/30/12  |ROB EVANS .|st. gosephs x| |
2914 N 29th St Tacoma, WA ‘ 900.00 900. 00
Tacoma, WA 98407
- Oceupation PHYSTCTAN s
11/30/12  |ROB EVANS St. Josephs L x|
2914 N 29th St Tacoma, WA 1.00.00 100.00
Tacoma, WA 98407
Occupation PHYSTCIAN -
11/30/12  |CHARLES NOMELLINI Self B_J_
Seattle, WA 98105
- Oceupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12 ALISON YEARSLEY None lx_l_.
1803 3rd Ave N Seattle, WA 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98109
Occupation HOMEMAKER
11/30/12 TIM RAETZLOFF Lﬂ_
1428 Sth N 50.00 50.00
Edmonds, WA 98020 .
Oceupation
11/30/12  |CAMDEN HALL Camden Hall PLLC M.
1001 4th Ave Seattle, WA 800.00 900.00
Seattle, WA 98154
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12  |CAMDEN HALL Camden Hall PLLC [_I_X_
1001 4th Ave Seattle, WA 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98154
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12 CHRISTINA DIMOCK US Attorney's Office LX_‘_
Seattle, WA 98103
Occupation AUSA
11/30/12  |KING COUNTY CORRECTIONS GUILD 1X_L_
5020 142nd St sSwW 900.00 900.00
Edmonds, WA 98026
Qccupation
Page Total ___4,500.00_




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIO. ' 3HEET (Attachriient to C=3 F¢ | 1)~

Page8 __
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
ROD DEMBOWSKI (Friends of Rod) 11/30/12
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
P
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E ) Aggregate
Date Received | Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's-Name, City and State 1 | N Amount Total*
11/30/12  |MICHAEL SCHECHTER Foster Pepper X
Seattle, WA 98105
Occupation ATTORNEY
11/30/12 NEIL DIAL 1_X_.|_
28218 5lst Pl S 100.00 100.00
Auburn, WA S8001
Occupation
11/30/12 MOUNTAIN VIEW MEMORIAL PARK h—-l—-—-
82(?9 W Fairview Ave 900.00 500. 00
Boise, ID 83704
- Occupation
11/30/12 MOUNTAIN VIEW MEMORIAL PARK U—X-_ .
820% W Fairview Ave 700,00 700.00
Boise, ID 83704 .
Occupation
11/30/12  |[PAUL CONSTANTINE X
606 W Blaine St 50.00 50.00 :
Seattle, WA 98119
Ocgupation
11/30/12  |ANN FERGUSON EXI
606 W Blaine St 50,00 50,00
Seattle, WA 98119 .
Ocoupation :
11/30/12  [SCOTT J DREXEL Self x] |
' 2504 Hale Dr Burlingame, CA 500.00 500.00
Burlingame, CA 94010 :
Occupation ATTORNEY u_—
QOccupatlon
Occupation -
Ocoupation
QOccupstion
Page Total __2, 305,00
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153

THIS SPACE FOR QFFICE USE i

DISCLOSURE COMMISSION
L. 711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 : ;
 Po BOX 40908 CASH RECEIPTS 100554125 |
g OLYMPIA WA 88504-0008
MONETARY C3 |
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 g .
st CONTRIBUTIONS. — i S EETE
Candidate or Commiilee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name,) . ) i
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson) . - i o
Mailing Address
PO Box 2405 ) T ) . ”
City " Zp+4 Otlice Sought (candidates) Election Date
Seattle, WA 98111 ATTORNEY GENERAL | 2016
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED INACCOUNT ’ ) :
Date = i " Amount Total
Recelved . X
a. Anonymous
_____________________ b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate loans in 10).rmenamiime)
il ©. Loans, noles, securlly agreements. Attach Schedule L
e .| d.Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, ofher). Attach explanation ...wesussimmensin
09/29/13| . Small contributions $25.00 or less not liemized and number of persons gividg {persons) 65.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 i )
Date COntrlbuﬁ?ns of more than $100:" ; s Amount Aggregate*
__Recelved __Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, ZIp Employer's Name, Cltyand State | Total
10/03/13 |Ryan Bayne Self ]_X_l._
. 319 Smith Pl 250.00 250,00
Seattle, WA 98109-2055 Seattle, WA
OccupationPublic Affairs
09/27/13 |Michael J. Bishop BN
4514 51st Ave NE 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98105-3831 .
Occupation
09/29/13 |John C. Bjorkman m__
1816 8th Ave W 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98119-2544 r
Occupatlon
09/29/13 Dale R. Bright l_X:L_
PO Box 250 40,00 40.00
Shelton, WA 98584 '
Occupation ]
09/29/13 |Desmond Brown L)i_!__
813 34th Ave 50.00 50.00
seattle, WA 98122 '
Occupation
Sub-total 605.00
Check here if additional Amount from 2,950.00
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACGOUNT 3,555.00 for detaiis.
Sum of paris 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4, ! .
4, Date of Deposit | certify that this report Is true and comptete to the best of my knowledge
Treasurer's Signalure Dale
10/03/13 ¢
Philip Lloyd 11-12-2013
Treasurer's Daylime Telephone No,: (206) 382-5552




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIO.. SHEET (Attachment to C-3 F¢ ..

Page 2
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Dale
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson) 10/03/13
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 e i
L e L. Pl G
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregste
Date Received Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Emplover's Name, City and State I | N Amount Total*
09/30/13 Sally Clark X
6534 54th Ave S r Tt T T T " 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98118-3407 ’ :
4 Ocoupation
09/29/13  |Luke Esser Cx ] :
404 158th Pl SE ' 100.00 100.00
Bellevue, WA 98008
- 1 Qocupation - |
09/29/13 Ellen L. Ferguson Burke Museum ' l-x—-l——
1414 4ist Ave E Seattle, WA 150,00 150‘60
Seattle, WA 98112 : :
Occtpation Administrator
09/29/13 Randolph I. Gordon Self l.il...
2607 Western Ave #1207 Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98121 )
v Ocoupation Attorney
09/29/13 Anders Ibsen Lﬂ_ .
1533 N Cascade Ave ’ g 100.00 100. 00
Tacoma, WA 98406 ) ’
Occupation
09/29/13  |Jared C. Karstetter Self Ixl
5020 142nd S5t SW Seattle, WA 1’000.00 1,000.00
Edmonds, WA 98026-3912
Occupation Attorney
09/29/13  |ndam Kline State of Washington x|
3219 37th Ave § Olympia, WA 50.00 150.00
Seattle, WA 98144
_ Occupation State Senator
09/29/13  |Nicholas Licata Ix] |
933 N 84th ’ 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98103
Occupation
09/29/13 Mamie Marcuss King County I_E_J___
1921 E Blaine St Seattle, WA 250. 00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98112-2916
Occupation Analyst
09/29/13  |Colin Morgan—Czoss LE_L__,
4803 Stone Way N , 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98103 :
Occupation
09/29/13 Teresa Mosqueda l}_.l__
1404 10th Ave W , 100. 00 100. 00
Seattle, WA 98119 ’ )
Occupatlon
Page Total __2,200.00_



. ’ ’ ) . . . . s_l - - . _
RECEIPTS CONTINUA1. N SHEET (Attachment to C-3 rorm) .
Page >
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use iull name.) Deposit Date
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson) 10/03/13
© T2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
) P|G
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and Stale 111N Amount Total*
10/03/13  |Roger Olstad : X
450 NE 100th St ' -
50.00 50.
Seattle, WA 98125 : 0 0.00
Occupatlon L .
09/29/13  [William Portuese Seattle Facial Plastic slégl;-y. '
1101 Madison St, Ste 1280 Seattle, WA 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98104-3510 )
Occupation Phvs ician
09/29/13 Keith P. Scully —LX_I_ A
16541 8th Ave NE R 50.00 50
Shoreline, WA 98155 ’ 00
e Occupatlon -
10/02/13 Mauri Moore Shuler None lﬂj
1301 N Northlake Way Seattle, WA 50.00 150.00
Seattle, WA 98103 ' . )
Occupation Retired
09/29/13 John Eric Taylor LX_L. s’
9012 Corliss Ave N ' 50.00 50.00
Seattle, WA 98103 :
Qccupatlon. .
09/29/13 Mike Todd LX_L_
12735 39th Ave NE R 50.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98125
Occupation
Occupation
Qcocupation
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation

Page Total 750.00
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PUBLIC _DISCLOSURE COMMISSION Lo . THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
. 711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206
. PO BOX 40008 CASH RECEIPTS 100588583
@ OLYMPIA WA 98504-0908 )
(360) 753-1111 MONETARY C3 .
TOLL FREE 1-6877-601-2628
. CONTRIBUTIONS | e | Cov-os-dots
Candndate or Gommittee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) .
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson)
Malling Address . e -
PO Box 2405 .
City “Zip+4 Office Soupht (candidates) Election Date
Seattle, WA 98111 ATIORNEY GENERAL 2016
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT _ B )
Date : Ammint ) - Ti t;lal -
Received
8. Anbdnymous
e b. Candidate's personal funds deposited in the bank (Include candidate loans In 10)...mmmies .
it o4 Loans, notes, securlty agreements. Attach Schedule L
__________________ d. Miscellaneous recelpts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ...
06/01/14| g Small conitibutions $26.00 or less not lemized and number of persons givisg (persons) 50.00
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 P
Date Contributions of more than $100:* R E Amount Agoregate™
Recelved __ Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip ___Employer’s Name, Cltyend State | N Total
06/01/14 Carrie J. Bogner None LXJ__
1120 24th Ave E 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98112 Seattle, WA
OccupationRet ired
06/01/14 Cameron Caldwell lﬁ—l-—— .. .
1525 NW 57th St 50,00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98107 ’
Occupation
06/01/14 |Adair Dammann EI
2538 11th Ave W 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98119 ’
Occupation
06/01/14 Pam Daniels Lﬂ__ﬂ
16528A 48th Ave W 100.00 100.00
Edmmods, WA 98026 ’
Occupation )
06/01/14 |Mark Early None Bl
7738 34th Ave NW 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98117-4724 Seattle, WA
anugaﬂonRetlred
Sub-total 1,300.00
Chack here if additional Amount from 1,720.00
pages are atiached aftached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT 3.020.00 for details.
Sum of parls 1 and 2 above. Enter ihis amount in line 1, Scheduls A to C4. ! '

4, Date of Deposit

| gertlty that thls report Is tiue and complete o the best of my knowledge

06/05/14

Treasurer’s Daylime Telephone No.: (206)382-5552

Philip Lloyd

Treasurer's Signature Date

07-08-2014




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIC  SHEET (Attachment to C-3 Fu.m)

Page2
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Daposit Dale
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson) 06/05/14
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 - Tt
- . . - - P P P G
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Coniributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State 1 | N Amount Total*
06/01/14  |Luke Esser Self X
404 158th Pl SE Bellevue; WA -~ —~~— - 100.00 450.00
Bellevue, WA 98008
Occupation Att+orney
06/01/14 Jennifer R. Gregerson - ‘Ll_ ' T
10969 Vvilla Monte Ct h) 40.00 40.00
Mukilteo, WA 98275
Occupation
06/01/14 Donna Hartmann-Miller LX_I_
1751 NE 51st ' 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98115
Occupation
06/01/14 Rodney T. Hearne Self LX-—L—
Seattle, WA 98102 .
Occupation Tnvestor
06/01/14 Harry Hoffman HDC Seattle King County L)-(—]-——
8621 Island Pr S Seattle, WA 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98118
Occupation Executive Director
06/01/14  |pavid M. Horn Washinton State AGO x |
218 17th Ave E #A Olympia, WA 100.00 200.00
Seattle, WA 58112
Oceupation Attorney
06/01/14 Andrew Kamins LE_J_
1717 16th Ave #5 1 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98122
: Oceupation
06/01/14  [Jared C. Karstetter Self L’i_l__
Edmonds, WA 98026-33812
Occupation Attorney _ -
06/01/14 Joe McDermott ]l_[_
Seattle, WA 98116-0254
Occupation
06/01/14  |[Robert G. Minnott x| |
309 37th Ave E ' 100,00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98112-4934
Occupation
06/01/14  [Gerald M. Pollet L’_‘l_
Seattle, WA 98115
Occupation

Page Total

1,4580.00




RECEIPTS CONTINUAT. . N SHEET (Attachment to C-3 orm)

Page 3
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
Robert Watson Ferguson (Friends of Bob Ferguson) 06/05/14
T 77T T2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $256.00
PlG -
: Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State | | N Amount Total*”
06/01/14  |Barbara S. Whitt X
841 NE 105th St ’ 50.00 75.00
Seattle, WA 98125
_Occupation.. _ .__.. [Pt (SRR S (P
06/01/14 Imogene S, Williams None I-X—l—-
2813 Broadway E Seattle, WA : 80.00 130. 00
Seattle, WA 98102-39%35
. Occupallon Retired
06/01/14 Sung J. Yang LE_L__
4552 52nd Ave NE ' 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98105-3842
. Qceupation . .
Occupation
Occupation .
Occupation
Occupation
Occupatlon
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation
PageTotal __ 230.00_

¢ s o 0 s B sr e
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PUBLIC,

DISCLOSURE COMMISSION -
g, 717 CAPITOL WAY AM 20€

~CASH RECEIPTS -~ * =

. CONTRIBUTIONS

PO BOX 40808 N
ROLYMPIA WA 98504-0808
owrawosaos  MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601.2828

(4102)

Canglidate or Committee Name (Do not abbmaala..Ussﬂlenams )

THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

100595430

08-04-2014

Patrick J Sullivan (Re~Elect Pat Sullivan Campaign)

Mailing Address

26513 168th Place SE o oo o I R
City Zip+4 Office Sought {candidates) Election Date
Covington, WA 98042-5807 STATE REPRESENTATIVE 2014
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED.IN AGCQUNT—. ..~ ©... - e —
Date Ambount Total: -
Recelved
07/29/14 a_Anonymous 0.00 10.0¢t
____________________ b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited In the bank (include candidate [0ans in 16).asmemruessiosress 0.04 0.0t
_________________ c. Loans, notes, securlly agreements. Atlach Schedule L
____________________ d. Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation .....c..wimuecmsanina
07/29/14| o, Small coniributions $26.00 or less not ltemized and number of persons giviflg {persons) 0.00
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $26.00 B
Date Contributions of mare than $100:* ; g Amount Aggregate®
Received  Contributor’s Name, Address, Clty, State, ZIp Employer's Name, Cityand State | N Total
7/25/14 |Patricia A Raichle [
29028 176th Avenue SE 50.00 50.00
Kent, WA 98042-9440 .
Occupation
7/25/14 |Julia L. Wood o IRetired __ _ .. .. li_‘__ A
32038 199th Avenue SE 150.00 150.00
Kent, WA 98042-8707 Kent, WA
OccupationRetired
7/25/14 Dennis R Higgins l.i,_
12841 SE 242nd Court 100.00 100.00
Kent, WA 98030-5082
Occupation
7/25/14 Mark B San Souci Retired 1X_l_
507 Lake Louise Drive SW 100.00 100,00
Lakewood, WA 98498-3151 Lakewood, WA
OceupationRet ired
7/25/14 {James N Schneider Self 111__
- {25732 179th Place SE 250.00 250,00
Covington, WA 98042-8386 Covington, WA
Oceu a“mGraphlc Designer
Sub-totat 650.00
Check here H additional Amount from 450.00
pages are attached » attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT 1,100.00 for details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 4 .
4, Date of Deposit 1 certify that this report Is trus and complete to the best of my knowledge
: Treasurer's Signature D
07/29/14 g e
Jason Bennett 08-04-2014

Treasurer's

Daytime Telephone No.: (206)325-5013




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIOM SHEET (Attachment to C-3 F m)

Page 2
Candidate or Commmee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name. )] Deposit Date
iwtrick J Sullivan (Re-Elect Pat Sullivan Campaign) 07/29/14

2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00

e R
Contributions of more than $100:* R|E . . Aggtegate
Jate Recelved Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, Clty-and State- — - |- L[N [~ —Amount - |- . Tofal*
7/25/14 Brady Walkinshaw X
1414 E Harrison Street Apt. K . T T T T " 100.00}+° - 100.00 ~ -
Seattle, WA 98112-5170
Oceupaton i
7/25/14 Jared Karstetter Self ILL-—
5020 142nd Street SW Edmonds, WA 250.00 250. 00
Edmonds, WA 98026-3912 ]
Ocoupation At L orney RO o
17/25/14 Samantha Barringer _ lil_
Covington, WA 98042-8328 )
Occupation
17/25/14 Robert Reeder IL.L_
12240 SE 233rd Street 50.00 50. 00
Kent, WA 98031-3632 o .
Occupation 5 R
- Ocoupation
Occupation
Occupation . _ _ N
Occupation.
Occupallon
Occupation
Occupation

Page Total

450,00
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" ISCLOSURE COMMISSION

711 CAFITOL WAY RM 20€
- PO BOX 40908

g OLYMPIA WA 98504-0008

(360) 758-1111

TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828

‘THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE

Candidate or Committee Name (Do nol abbreviate..

CASH RECEIPTS 100614975

MONETARY C3

 CONTRIBUTIONS - 12-03-5014.
ﬁs;EIG;E«ZX . —

James .Dow Constantine (Friends of Dow Constant:me) O

Mailing Address
PO BRox 16285

Election Date

City . Zip+4 | Office Sought (candidates) |
Seattle, WA 98116 COUNTY EXECUTIVE 2017
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITEDIN-ACCOUNT- e e v oo o -
Date . Amount Total
Recelved _ _
a, Anonymous
__________________ b. Candidate's personal funds deposited in the bank (Include candidate 10ans in 1C)...miiiimmmnn
.1 cloans, notes, securlty agreements. Attach Schedule L
e | d.Miscellaneous receipts (interest, refunds, auctions, other). Altach explanation ......eewssiseeien
. Small contributions $25.00 or less nol itlemized and number of persons giving (persons)
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 b
Date Contributions of more than $100:* : g Amount - Aggregate®
Recelved ___ Contributor's Name, Address, Clty, State, Zip ____Employer's Name, Cityand State | _n Total
0/31/14 |Steve Finney ' I X ]
3848 50th Ave SW 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98116~3611 '
Occupation
0/31/14 |Yvonne Kuperberg . . B_J_ .. L
14714 Bethel Ln SW 53,00 53,00
Vashon, WA 98070-3520 ’
Occupation
0/31/14 |Gail Stone King County I X l
405 165th Ave SE 250.00 500.00
Bellevue, WA 98008~4727 Seattle, WA
OccupationPolicy Advisor
0/31/14 |Christie J. True King County I X l
23632 71st Ave SW 500.00 - 750.00
Vashon, WA 98070-7249 Seattle, WA
OccupationManagement
1/01/14 Jared Karstetter Self ] X l
5020 142nd St SW . 950.00 950.00
Edmonds, WA 98026~3912 Edmonds, WA
Oceup EgelnAttorney
Sub-total 1,853.00
Bl  Check here if additional Amount from 1,568.00
pages are attached attached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CGREDITED TO ACGOUNT 3.421.00 for details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. ) ’ ’
4, Date of Deposit 1 cerlify that thls report Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
Treasursr's Signature D
111/06/14 g ate
Philip Lloyd 12-03-2014

Treasurer's Daytime Telephone No.:

(206)382-5552




RECEIPTS CONTINUATION SHEET (Attachment to C-3 F ™m) .

Page 2
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviaie. Use full name.) Deposit Date
imes Dow Constantine (Friends of Dow Constantine) 11/06/14
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 ’
- - Pl a6 - R
Contributlons of more than §100:* R|E. L - Aggregate
Jate Received Contributor’s Name, Address, Cily, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City and State I |'N Amount Total*
1/01/14 Alan Painter King County X
8010 SE 60th St - Seattle, WA | --s3.00] - 178.00 -
Mercer Island, WA $8040-4810
Occupation Manager
1/02/14 Charles F. Brydon 8elf I—X—L-—
6729 35th P1 S Seattle, WA 50.00 175.00
Seattle, WA 98118-6454 :
: Ocoupation Contractor s S - L
1/02/14  |Will Hall ]LL_
832 NW 193rd St I} . _ 53.00 53,00
Shoreline, WA 98177-2631 )
Qccupation
.1/02/14 Jeanette Henderson !—X—L——
Seattle, WA 98119-3216
Occupation !
.1/03/14 [l Garman ' x{ |
\ 5430 125th Ave SE 1 . 53.00 53,00
Bellevue, WA 98006-2937 .
Occupation
.1/04/14 Peter Anderson 'LL—
29850 S 15th P1 ' 100.00 100.00
Fall City, WA 98024
Qcoupation
11/04/14  |Rhonda Berry King County x ] |
PO Box 18802 Seattle, WA 100.00 225.00
Seattle, WA 98118-0802
Occupation Chief of Operations
11/04/14 Goran Sparrman X l
22606 SE 16th Pl s 100.00 100.00
Sammamish, WA 98075-9506 ;
Ocgupation
11/05/14 Eugene G. Duvernoy Forterra M__
Seattle, WA 98112-3505
Occupsafion President
11/05/14 Kenneth Guy i{ing County LX__L_
9997 Windsong Loop NE Seattle, WA 100.00 295 .00
Bainbridge Is, WA 98110-4322
. Occupation Finance Director
11/05/14  |Lee Keller x] |
Redmond, WA 98052-6628
Occupation
Page Total __1,215.00_




. RECEIPTS CONTINUATI™N SHEET (Attachment to C-7 "orm)

Page3
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
James Dow Constantine (Friends of Dow Constantine) 11/06/14
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Pl G
. Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employet's Name, City and State T | N " Amount Total*
11/05/14  |ann Snell McNeil X
Seattle, WA 98108-1503 ’
Occupation ]
11/06/14  |Joan Cihak x]
6115 Oakhurst Rd S ’ 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98118-3046 . .
Occupation -
11/06/14 F. Chandler Felt 1_X_J_
7224 26th Ave NE ‘ 100.00 100.00
Seattle, WA 98115-5818
. . Occlipation B A
11/06/14 Thomas W. Koney ILI—
Seattle, WA 98107-4318
Occupation
Qccupation R .
Occupation )
Occupation
Occupatlon
Occupatioh -
Qecupation
Occupation

Page Total 353,00
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.ISCLOSURE COMMISSION -/ : - oo T - TR T 7 THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE”
711 CAPITOL WAY RM 206 .
. PO BOX 40508 CASH RECE'PTS 100646786 :
ai OLYMPIA WA 88505-0808
(350) 753-1111 MON ETARY C3
‘TOLL FREE 1-877:601-2828 ~ -~~~ S S - R
T CONTRIBUTIONS . B
Oandndaie or Committes Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full narne ) . o f ) e B -
von Reichbauver PAC 2015 -
Malling Address
PO BOX 3737 B - T
City : - Zp+d 1 Ofilce Sought (candidates) | Election Date”
FEDERAL WAY, WA ' 98063 |2015 L
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOSITED IN ACCOUNT ’
Date Amount Total
Received .. . i
a.Anpnymous
e b.Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candldate loans in 16},
__________________ | e Loans, notes, security agreements. Atlach Schedule L
il d.Miscsllaneous recsipts (inferest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach exp!ahaﬂon
o, Small coniributions $26.00 or less not temized and number of persons giving {persons)
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:" ; g Amount Aggregate* |
Recelved ___Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, Cltyand State 1 N Total ;
06/30/15 |ALL CITY FENCE - L1 ] ) |
36 S Hudson 2,000.00 2,000.00 ’
Seattle, WA 98134 7
Occupation
06/30/15 |LICENSING SERVICE LID ) I_]: 1
1750 s 327th St 200.00 200.00
Federal Way, WA 98003
Occupation
06/30/15 RESERVE SILICA CORP L_L_
PO Box 929 500.00 500.00
Ravensdale, WA 98051
Decupation '
06/30/15 J ELROD American Promotional Evex!n'.s_J_
2120 Milwaukee Way inc ‘ 250.00 250.00
Tacoma , WA 98421 . Tacoma, WA !
°°°UpaﬂonPRESIDENT e .
06/30/15 |J KARSTETTER Self I___l_
5020 142nd St ‘ 1,627.50 1,627.50 5
Edmonds, WA 98026 Edmonds, WA )
chJ:atlnnATTORNEY l
Sub-total 4,577.50 5
ChecK here if additional Amount from 1,877.50 !
pages are atiached atlached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT 6. 455.00 for details.
Sum of paris 1 and 2 ebove, Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A to C4. 7 ' ’
4, Date of Deposit | centity that this report Is true and eomplete to the best of my knowledge :
Treasurer's Signaiure Date i
06/30/15 :
P VON REICHBAUER 07-12-2015
Treasurer's Daylime Telsphone No.: (253) 529-1615




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIC  SHEET (Attachment to C-3 F_.n)

Page 2__
Candidate or Commities Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
von Reichbauer PAC 2015 06/30/15
2, CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00 . - e e e
Pi{G
- Contributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregate
Date Recelved Contributor's Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State. 1IN Amount ... . Total* _
06/30/15 JULIE KARSTETTER
5020 142nd St SW ’ 1,627.50] 1,627.50
Edmonds, WA 98026
Occupation JOMEMAKER
06/30/15 B KELLTIHER KTI, LLc L-L—
227 Bellevue Way NE Beelvue, WA 250.00 250. 00
Bellevue, WA 98004
Occupatlon EXECUTIVE
Qccupation
Occupation
Qccupation
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation
Occupation
Page Total __1,877.50_
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Amount:  $800.00 Sequence Number: 5992413314 == | o
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1073072015 Q0000D000043010 211391773 Undetermined X EASTERN CORPORATE FC
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10/29/2015 0059892413314 121103886 Pay Bank N BANK OF AMERICA, NA
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DISCLOSURE COMMISSION .. - "l, THIS SPACE FOR OFFICE USE
[poymewvmae . CASHRECEIPTS | 100666575
:::::":;:.:2'::““““ MONETARY C3
TOLL FREE 1-877-601-2828 CONTRIBUT!ONS o a1 03 2015

Candidate or Oommmee Name.(Do. noLabbremate:_'Us‘e!ullnamn )
Friends of Dow Constantine {Friends-of -Dow- C@nstant:.ne Yoo

Mailing Addregss

PO Box 16285 — e e e et e hd T o e VR : - .. - .
City Zip+4d Office Sought (candidates) Election Date
Seattle, WA 98116-0285 COUNTY EXECUTIVE 2017
1. MONETARY CONTRIBUTIONS DEPOS[TED AN ACGOUNT -
Date Amount Total
Recelved : o
a.Anonymous
____________________ b. Candidate’s personal funds deposited in the bank (include candidate I08NS i 1G)wuwmmessmssserssessrsens
i ] c. Loans, notes, securhy agreements. Attach Schedule L
s ] d.Misceliansous receipts (Interest, refunds, auctions, other). Attach explanation ...c.cmeieesnne
10/22/15| o Small contributions $25.00 or less not itemized and number of persons gividg {persons) 15.00
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER $25.00
Date Contributions of more than $100:* g g Amount Aggregate®
Recelved Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State I N Total
0/22/15 |Frank Abe King County Iil__
3811 S Horton St 100.00 450,00
Seattle, WA 98144-7027 Seattle, WA
OceupationDirector of Communicatibns
0/20/15 Robert S. Berman HDR, Inc. ] X . L
126 Nw 77th St 100.00 350,00
Seattle, WA 98117-3017 Bellevue, WA
OccupatlonVice President
0/21/15 Bolly Greenspoon Not Employed L_LE_
3906 Densmoré Ave N, Apt N506 250.00 250.00
Seattle, WA 98103-8240 Na, WA
OccupationNot Employed
0/21/15 Bolly Greenspoon Not Employed LX_]_
3906 Densmore Ave N, Apt N506 ’ 700.00 950.00
Seattle, WA 98103-8240 Na, WA
_OceupatienNot Employed
0/20/15 Nicolas Hanauer Second Avenue Partners M__
1301 2nd Ave, Ste 2850 950.00 850,00
Seattle, WA 98101-0002 Seattle, WA
Oce@auaﬁVen‘cure Capitalist
Sub-total 2,115,00
K Check here if additional Amount from 3,9219.00
pages are attached altached pages *See reverse
3. TOTAL FUNDS RECEIVED AND DEPOSITED OR CREDITED TO ACCOUNT 6,034.00 for details.
Sum of parts 1 and 2 above. Enter this amount in line 1, Schedule A fo C4. ’ '
4. Date of Deposit | certlfy that this report Is true and complete to the best of my knowledge
Treasurer's Signature
10/22/15 ¢ Dete
Philip Lloyd 11-03-2015
Treasurar’s Daytime Telephone No.: (206) 382-5552




RECEIPTS CONTINUATIOM SHEET (Attachment to C-3 F " *m)

Page 2__
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use {ull name.) Deposit Date
riends of Dow Constantine (Friends of Dow Constantine ) 10/22/15
2. CONTRIBUTIONS QVER $25.00
.. P G.
- Contributions of more than $100:* R|[E]| - Aggregate
Date Recelved Contribuiosr’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer’s Name, City-and State PN - Amount -—Total*
.0/21/15 Darlene H. Hermes King County X
4111 E‘Edgewater Pl, NO 174 Seattle, WA - 100.0_0 o 325 00‘
Seattle, WA 98112-2561
Cceupaton Administration
0/20/15  |Floyd Jones None X
600 University St, Ste 1919 Seattle, WA 400.00 800.00
Seattle, WA 98101-1129
Ocoupation Retired ' — I
.0/20/15 Jared Karstetter Self I—!l- .
5020 142nd St SW Seattle, WA B 865.00 865.00
Edmonds, WA 98026-3912 )
Oooupation Attorney
.0/22/15 Ronald D. Lee Computer Science Corporafl-fe-xl;——
6970 California Ave SW, Apt Bellevue, WA 100.00 200.00
Seattle, WA 98136-1963 ) .
Occupation I,inux Svstem Administrator
10/20/15 Peter May X
3630 Evergreen Point Rd ) R -100- 00 100.00
Medina, WA 98039-1001
Occupation
L0/20/15 Roger Nyhus Nyhus Communications I—Ii-
905 12th Ave E |1Seattle, WA 500.00 §50.00
Seattle, WA 98102-4515
Occupation Public Relations
10/21/15  |candace O'Neill O'Neill and Associates EXI
Beattle, WA 98106-2004
Ocoupation Consultant e - e
L0/18/15 George Petrie Goodman Real Estate ILI_
2801 Alaskan Way, Ste 310 Seattle, WA 500.00 500.00
Seattle, WA 98121-1135
Occupation President/CEQ
10/22/15 Roberto Rodriguez Self I_X_l__
1111 3rd Ave, Lbby LEVEL Seattle, WA 200.00 200.00
Seattle, WA 98101-3292
Occupation Cosmetologist
10/22/15 Marga Rose Hancock Marga Ink l_x_l_ )
1400 11th Ave W, Apt 1 Seattle, WA 54,00 233.00
Seattle, WA 98119-3280
Oceupaton Communicator
10/20/15 Marcee R Stone-Vekich Keesal Young and Logan ILL_
2830 SW Raymond St, Unit 201 Seattle, WA 100.00 153.00
Seattle, WA 98126-2593
Cceupation L.egal Secretary

Page Total

3,419.00




&

RECEIPTS CONTINUATINN SHEET (Attachment to C-" “orm)

Page3
Candidate or Committee Name (Do not abbreviate. Use full name.) Deposit Date
Friends of Dow Constantine (Friends of Dow Constantine. ) 10/22/15
2. CONTRIBUTIONS OVER §25.00
P| G
Gontributions of more than $100:* R|E Aggregaie -
Date Recelved Contributor’s Name, Address, City, State, Zip Employer's Name, City and State 1. | N Amount Total*
10/21/15 Tony Williams Washington2 Advocates
PO Box 1462 Bellevue, WA 500.00

Bellevue, WA 98009-1462

Occupation Chairman .

500.00

Occupation

Occupation

Occupation

.| Occupatlon

Qccupation

Oceupation

Occupation

Occupation

Occupatlon

" HE A FHAAAAS

"500.00



